Above Barrels Association

RR Pla Rider

ADULT 4D - 1D
1 Jimmy Cagle

2 |Jamie Cagle

ADULT 4D - 2D

3 Leann Lowry
4 Jamie Cagle
5 Chris Cox

6 Haley Brown

ADULT 4D - 3D

7 |Laci Bellew

8 Jodi Martin

9 Mary Cox

10 Alexandra Lanier

11 Christine Patterson

ADULT 4D - 4D

12 |Lacey Wamble
13 |Jason Tibbs
14 |Sydney Oneal

15 Christine Patterson

ADULT 4D - NT

16 Chris Cox

17  Chris Cox

18 Mary Cox

21 Jodi Martin

23 Jodi Martin

19 Sydney Oneal
22 Robert Shirley
25 Jason Tibbs
24 Jason Tibbs
20 Lacey Wamble

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Bugs 15.536 $113.00
Toast 15.783 $75.00
Sippin On Patron | 16.140 $85.00
Batmans Dashtah  16.421 $56.00
Dasha 16.422
Pissy 16.433
Dashing WithR | 16.638 $56.00
Jolene 16.661 $38.00
Red Hot Fling 16.718
Fiery Blessing 16.940

July 12, 2024

Score Earnings

Sweet Perky Bug = 17.333

Rj
Tater

Bleu Jeans

17.654 $28.00
17.987 $19.00
18.445

Docs Last Hanco | 22.024

Haze
Cadillac

Turnyourcashinto

Judy
Mini

Streakn Dash A G

Feature Miss Wa

Michionda Roost

Fame Came Easy

Bull

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Results & Points

Points Comment

ADULT 4D

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

No Time

No Time

No Time

2nd

No Time

No Time

3830
3831

3832
3833
3834
3835

3836
3837
3838
3839
3840

3841
3842
3843
3844

3845
3846
3847
3850
3852
3848
3851
3854
3853
3849

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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RR Pla Rider , Horse Score | Earnings Points Points Comment

LEADLINE
1 Chandler Bright Lightening 30.470 ‘ 10 ‘ 3829
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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RR Pla

1

u A W N

Rider

Jimmy Cagle
Teagan Almond
Bailey Choate
Jamie Cagle
Chloe Joiner

Lilly Tatum

OPEN 5D - 2D

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Ashley Davis
Leann Lowry
Harper Bright
Chloe Joiner
Eli Black

Beth Kinard
Kallie Mullen
Avery Stephens
Jamie Cagle
Chris Cox
Haley Brown

Dale Davis

Samantha Causey

Lilly Tatum
Ashley Davis

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Bugs

Skittles

Boozer

Toast

Ddd Dash Of Pe
Cattin Mirada

Pay Special Atten
Sippin On Patron
Justa Dilly
Streak Of Fame
007

Lexi

Chasin Guys For
Mm Royal Fancy
Batmans Dashtah
Dasha

Pissy

Glowing Design
Goldmine
Cattin Mirrada
Will E Frost

Score

15.536
15.751

15.780
15.783
16.003
16.044

16.062
16.140
16.162
16.211
16.268
16.311
16.374
16.382
16.421
16.422
16.433
16.446
16.475
16.489
16.514

nBrace

Earnings

$340.00
$283.00
$226.00
$170.00
$113.00

$283.00
$236.00
$189.00
$142.00
$94.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Points Comment

OPEN 5D - 1D

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

3707
3708
3709
3710
371
3712

3713
3714
3715
3716
3717
3718
3719
3720
3721
3722
3723
3724
3725
3726
3727

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 3D

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Lauren Higdon
Maddy White
Avery Stephens
Molli Claire Joiner
Laci Bellew

Jodi Martin
Harper Bright
Madalin Martin
Audrie Owens
Mary Cox

Max Rush

Madison Richardson
Rayne Jo Higdon
Harper Long
Parker Newman

KC Horsley
Alexandra Lanier
Addison Acklin

Dani Jo Barnett

OPEN 5D - 4D

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Lacey Davis

Molli Claire Joiner
Tommie Brasher
Dani Jo Barnett
McKenzie Oakes
Izzy Bailey

Ava Chaffee

Kaity White
Christine Patterson
Parker Newman

Macie Turner

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Fendi

Madam

Geaux Guy Geau
Ssr Caliente Jet
Dashing With R
Jolene

Redneck Royalt
C.C.

Gracies Golden G
Red Hot Fling
Little Brother
King Tutt

Sugar

Zip

Ceo Scarlet Sails
Roxy

Fiery Blessing
Jack

Popcorn

Peppy
Fc Traffic Jam

Honors Sugar M
Popcorn

Levi

Boone

Smooch

Abby

Sweet Perky Bug
Harleigh

Limit The Mone

Score

16.575
16.590
16.598
16.624
16.638
16.661
16.682
16.692
16.705
16.718
16.810
16.818
16.845
16.874
16.890
16.923
16.940
16.954
17.020

17.057
17.083
17.110
17.131
17.197
17.219
17.226
17.273
17.333
17.435
17.435

nBrace

Earnings

$227.00
$189.00
$151.00
$113.00
$76.00

$170.00
$142.00
$113.00
$85.00
$57.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

-
o

Ul | N| 00| ©

w

N N| 0| ©

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
Non-Member

Non-Member

3728
3729
3730
3731
3732
3733
3734
3735
3736
3737
3738
3739
3740
3741
3742
3743
3744
3745
3746

3747
3748
3749
3750
3751
3752
3753
3754
3755
3756
3757

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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RR Pla

Rider

OPEN 5D - 5D

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Samantha Causey
Ava Kate Lasley
Lacey Wamble
Madison Richardson
Kathryn Timm
Madalin Martin
Addison Jade Greer
Ashley Davis

Jason Tibbs

Madalin Martin
Vickie Tucker

Kallie Mullen

Robert Shirley
Sydney Oneal
Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Harper Bright

Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Kenleigh Smith
Harper Bright

Olivia Williams
Maggie Nabors
Lacey Davis

Ella Mae Blackmon
Haley Howard

Sadie Lasley
EmmaLynn Summerford
Bailey Tortorigi

Nova Wheeler

Jaci Mae Bellew
Emma Gibson
Christine Patterson
Emmaline Puckett
Jaci Mae Bellew
Olivia Williams
McKenzie Oakes
Chandler Bright
Addilyn Oakes

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Buster
Cheeze
Rj

Gizmo's Risky B
A Frosted Hotrod

Buttons
Pistol Pete
Rain Of Fame
Tater
Buttons

Sky

Cats Shadow
Buddy Jerry
Bleu Jeans
Goose
Lightening
Goose
Gernimo
Lightening
Keke

Gooseberry Ms. T

Trux
Whiksey
Missy
Cheeze
Stormy
Cash
Jolly
Josie
Whiskey

Docs Last Hanco

Star

Missy

Duke
Cracker
Lightening

Cracker

Score

17.618
17.632
17.654
17.664
17.724
17.828
17.862
17.901

17.987
18.058
18.295
18311

18.375
18.445
18.728
18.730
18.958
19.088
19.180
19.245
19.251

19.290
19.757
19.900
20.444
20.581
20.776
20.890
21.824
21.848
22.024
23.454
28312
29.594
30.171
30.470
56.629

nBrace

Earnings

$113.00
$94.00

$75.00

$57.00
$38.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

W W w|h

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member

2nd

2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

2nd
2nd

3758
3759
3760
3761
3762
3763
3764
3765
3766
3767
3768
3769
3770
3771
3772
3773
3774
3775
3776
3777
3778
3779
3780
3781
3782
3783
3784
3785
3786
3787
3788
3789
3790
3791
3792
3793
3794

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

OPEN 5D - NT

107 |Addison Acklin
105 Anna Bailey

104 Jimmy Cagle

92 Bailey Choate

98 Bailey Choate

117 Chris Cox

114 Chris Cox

118 Mary Cox

106 |Lacey Davis

91 Cassidy Gray

96 Addison Jade Greer
95 Addison Jade Greer
90 Addison Jade Greer
112 Bella Gross

115 Bella Gross

94 Haley Howard

111 |Rita Kinard

122 |Abbey Lanier

119 Jodi Martin

102 Jodi Martin

121 Madalin Martin
100 Madalin Martin
89 Kristy Oldacre
108 Sydney Oneal

101 |Audrie Owens
103 |[Emmaline Puckett
99 |Robert Shirley

97 Jason Tibbs

93 Jason Tibbs

109 [Kathryn Timm
110 |Lacey Wamble
113 Maddy White

120 |Maddy White

116 Olivia Williams

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse Score Earnings

Kvs Famous Fire
Ta French Lane
Trump

Sidechick

Elmer

Cadillac

Haze
Turnyourcashinto
Grey

Rage

Zoom Kat

Zoom Kat

Pistol Pete

Ivy

Frenchy

Richard

Frosty

Reckless Tarah
Mini

Judy

C.C

Buttons

Lady Brimmerton
Streakn Dash A G
High Brow Olena
Muffin

Feature Miss Wa
Fame Came Easy
Michionda Roost
Chasin Guys For
Bull

Trigger

Hottie

Arrow

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points Points Comment
No Time 3813
Non-Member 3811
Non-Member 3810
2nd 3798
Non-Member 3804
Non-Member 3823
2nd 3820
Non-Member 3824
No Time 3812
No Time 3797
3rd 3802
2nd 3801
Non-Member 3796
2nd 3818
Non-Member 3821
Non-Member 3800
No Time 3817
Non-Member 3828
2nd 3825
No Time 3808
2nd 3827
No Time 3806
Non-Member 3795
No Time 3814
Non-Member 3807
No Time 3809
No Time 3805
No Time 3803
2nd 3799
Non-Member 3815
No Time 3816
2nd 3819
Non-Member 3826
No Time 3822

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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RR Pla Rider

PEE WEE 4D - 1D

1 |Harper Long

2 Addison Jade Greer
3 |Ella Mae Blackmon
4  Sadie Lasley

PEE WEE 4D - 2D

5 Nova Wheeler
6 Jaci Mae Bellew

7 Emmaline Puckett

PEE WEE 4D - 3D

8 Jaci Mae Bellew

PEE WEE 4D - 4D
9 |Addilyn Oakes

PEE WEE 4D - NT

12 Addison Jade Greer
10 Emmaline Puckett

11 Kathryn Timm

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Zip
Pistol Pete
Whiksey

Cheeze

Jolly
Josie
Star

Missy

Cracker

Zoom Kat
Muffin
Chasin Guys For

Score

16.874
17.862
19.757
20.444

20.890
21.824
23.454

28.312

56.629

nBrace

Earnings

$54.00

$41.00

$27.00

$14.00

©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

10

10

10

Points Comment

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
No Time

Non-Member

3695
3696
3697
3698

3699
3700
3701

3702

3703

3706
3704
3705

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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RR Pla Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points Comment

PONY 4D - 1D
1 |DaniJo Barnett Popcorn 17.020 $42.00 10 3687
2 |Madalin Martin Buttons 17.828 9 3688
3 |Harper Bright Lightening 18.730 8 3689
4 |[EmmalLynn Summerford Stormy 20.581 7 3690
5 Bailey Tortorigi Cash 20.776 Non-Member 3691
PONY 4D - 2D
6 Emmaline Puckett Star 23.454 $33.00 ‘ 10 3692
PONY 4D - 4D
7 McKenzie Oakes Cracker 30471 $1500 | 10 3693
PONY 4D - NT
8 Emmaline Puckett Muffin ‘ ‘ No Time { 3694
nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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RR Pla

1
2
3
4
5

Rider

Teagan Almond
Chloe Joiner
Lilly Tatum
Harper Bright

Chloe Joiner

YOUTH - 2D

6

7

8

9
10
11

Avery Stephens
Maddy White
Avery Stephens
Molli Claire Joiner
Harper Bright

Audrie Owens

YOUTH - 3D

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
23
22
24
25

Max Rush

Madison Richardson
Rayne Jo Higdon
Parker Newman

KC Horsley

Molli Claire Joiner
Dani Jo Barnett
McKenzie Oakes
Ava Chaffee

Kaity White

Parker Newman
Macie Turner

Ava Kate Lasley

Madison Richardson

YOUTH - 4D

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Bailey Grace Tortorigi
Kenleigh Smith
Harper Bright

Olivia Williams
Maggie Nabors

Haley Howard

Bailey Tortorigi

Olivia Williams

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Score Earnings

Skittles 15.751 $231.00
Ddd Dash Of Pe | 16.003 $139.00
Cattin Mirada 16.044 $92.00
Justa Dilly 16.162

Streak Of Fame 16.211

Mm Royal Fancy 16.382 $174.00
Madam 16.590 $104.00
Geaux Guy Geaux 16.598 $69.00

Ssr Caliente Jet | 16.624
Redneck Royalt | 16.682
Gracies Golden G| 16.705

Little Brother 16.810 $116.00
King Tutt 16.818 $69.00
Sugar 16.845 $46.00
Ceo Scarlet Sails | 16.890
Roxy 16.923
Fc Traffic Jam 17.083
Popcorn 17.131
Levi 17.197
Smooch 17.226
Abby 17.273
Harleigh 17.435

Limit The Mone | 17.435

Cheeze

17.632

Gizmo's Risky Bu | 17.664

Goose
Gernimo
Lightening
Keke
Gooseberry
Missy

Cash

Duke

18.728 $58.00
19.088 $35.00
19.180 $23.00
19.245

Ms. T/ 19.251
19.900
20.776
29.594

nBrace
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Points

Ao N |

10

Points Comment

YOUTH

YOUTH - 1D

Non-Member

2nd

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
2nd

Non-Member
Non-Member
Non-Member
2nd

3643
3644
3645
3646
3647

3648
3649
3650
3651
3652
3653

3654
3655
3656
3657
3658
3659
3660
3661
3662
3663
3665
3664
3666
3667

3668
3669
3670
3671
3672
3673
3674
3675

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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RR Pla

Rider

YOUTH - NT

35
37
36
43
44
34
38
42
39
40
41

Addison Jade Greer
Addison Jade Greer
Bella Gross

Bella Gross

Haley Howard
Madalin Martin
Madalin Martin
Audrie Owens
Maddy White
Maddy White

Olivia Williams

nBrace_v1.0_dev
r001_Points

Horse

Zoom Kat

Pistol Pete

Ivy

Frenchy

Richard

Buttons

C.C

High Brow Olena
Trigger

Hottie

Arrow

Score

nBrace

Earnings Points Points Comment

Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member
No Time

2nd
Non-Member
2nd
Non-Member

No Time

©2024 nTheory, LLC

3677
3679
3678
3685
3686
3676
3680
3684
3681
3682
3683

Tuesday, July 16, 2024
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